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NOMBRE SOCIO

Fernando Diaz
Victor Martinez
Hilario Morales
Ignacio R Marton
Javier Luengo
Eduardo de la Cruz
Fran Morales
Fernando Monreal
Ratl Martinez

José M Suarez
Enrique Abajo
Juan C Clemente
Diego Hernandez
Mari Mar Santa
Fco Javier Ramos
Luis Mi Pérez

José A Quesada
Silvia Escribano
César Arribas
Diego Ubago

Juan A Aguado
Gustavo Escalera
Fernando Hernandez
Rafael Momblona
Marcial Almendros
Luis A Lozano
José A Andrés
Antonio Cardenas
Ramoén Nuifiez
Rafael Fernandez
Julian Tabernero
Manuel Picazo
José M Vine

Luis Zambrana
José L Alvarez
David Lozano

Juan L Cobefia
Oscar Baeza

David Martino
Carmen Ruiz

Juan Ma Fiz
Domingo Mufioz
Emilio Moreno
Félix Pasamon
Valentin Sanchez
Fernando Cabrera
Alberto Fuentes
José A Fernandez
Joan Bruno

José Miguel Fernandez
Juan Cobena Lérida
Juan Manuel Palero
Miguel Angel Martinez
Sergio Fernandez

PUNTUABLES
88.0
67.5
64.0
60.5
57.5
52.0
55.0
54.5
46.0
45.5
44.5
43.5
42.5
42.0
40.5
38.0
34.0
38.0
345
345
31.0
28,5
28.0
27.0
25.5
21.5
23.0
22.5
13.5
13.5
13.0
12.5
10.0
10.0

8.0
5.0
6.0
5.5
4.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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TOTAL
MARCHAS | PUNTOS
0 88.0
67.5
64.0
60.5
57.5
55.0
55.0
54.5
50.0
45.5
44.5
43.5
42.5
42.0
41.5
39.0
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38.0
34.5
34.5
31.0
28,5
28.0
28.0
25.5
23.5
23.0
22.5
13.5
13.5
13.0
12.5
12.0
10.0
8.0
6.0
6.0
5.5
4.0
1.5
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.5
0.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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